



CHARGE TO: _____
 ADDRESS: _____
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE: _____

TICKET 2000014
 PAGE 1 OF 1

SERVICE LOCATIONS

1. PROJECT NO. 25	WELL/PROJECT NO. 1	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE	OWNER
		Shropshire	Mojo	LA	De Cade	2000014	
2.	TICKET TYPE	CONTRACTOR	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
	<input type="checkbox"/> SERVICE		3	<input type="checkbox"/> SALES	Local m		
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION		
	2-1	Production	Production		33-18-21		
4.	REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS					

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION	MILEAGE	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT								
515				TRAILER		20	hr			6.00	120.00
576D				Pump charge		1	ea			1500.00	1500.00
407				Turboliner		1	ea	4	ea	110.00	440.00
410				SW VILE		1	ea			110.00	110.00
413				Double Pkt		1	ea			175.00	175.00
330				S&D amount		4	ea			18.50	74.00
276				Clacker		1	ea			2.50	2.50
290				D-ags		1	ea			42.00	42.00
381				middle		1	ea			1.95	1.95
221				2nd hand		1	ea			35.00	35.00
581				Service charge		1	ea			2.00	2.00
503				Damage		1	ea			432.00	432.00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY,** and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED _____ TIME SIGNED _____ A.M. P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:
 SWIFT SERVICES, INC.
 P.O. BOX 466
 NESS CITY, KS 67560
 785-798-2300

SURVEY

OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	AGREE	UN-DECIDED	DIS-AGREE
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?			
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?			
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	<input type="checkbox"/> YES	<input type="checkbox"/> NO	

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

TOTAL 12657.02

SWIFT OPERATOR _____ APPROVAL _____

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 02/14/14 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER *H. W. P. Varrault* WELL NO. *41* LEASE *Edinburg - Ambler* JOB TYPE *concrete surface pipe* TICKET NO. *27991*

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
								425 sk SMD cement w/ 1/2" fiber 8 1/2" 23" casing TD: 1342' 35 joints 100' straight 22' Connections 19, 30
<i>1920</i>	<i>1930</i>							on loc TRK 114 start 8 1/2" 23" casing in well
	<i>2000</i>							Circulate well
	<i>2204</i>	<i>4</i>	<i>12</i>				<i>20</i>	Pump SMD mud flush
		<i>4</i>	<i>20</i>				<i>200</i>	Pump 20 bbl KCL / flush
	<i>2223</i>	<i>3 1/2</i>	<i>41</i>				<i>200</i>	mix SMD cement 100% @ 11.5 ppg
		<i>3 1/2</i>	<i>55</i>				<i>200</i>	mix SMD cement 100% @ 12.5 ppg
		<i>3 1/2</i>	<i>31</i>				<i>200</i>	mix SMD cement 100% @ 13.5 ppg
		<i>3 1/2</i>	<i>20</i>				<i>200</i>	mix SMD cement 95% @ 14.5 ppg
			<i>153</i>					
	<i>2318</i>	<i>0</i>					<i>200</i>	Release plug Displace plug
<i>21000</i>	<i>0000</i>	<i>6</i>	<i>85</i>				<i>400</i>	jet collar - cement to surface Load plug shut in 8 1/2" casing
	<i>0015</i>							wash truck
	<i>0030</i>							Rack up job complete 153 bbl 425 sk mud 10 mpt
								Bleine, Flat, & ...

